"IZMS" Electromagnetic Flowmeter
The IZMS series
electromagnetic fl owmeter
is the ideal choice for
conductive fl uids and
slurries. Measurement
accuracy is unaffected by
product viscosity, density,

4 6.6 - 1761 > 6.6 gpm >26.4 gpm
Metering accuracy at rate
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Part Number Description
300-16  Silicone Gasket for IZMS015
300-26  Silicone Gasket for IZMS025
300-33  Silicone Gasket for IZMS032
300-51  Silicone Gasket for IZMS050
300-66  Silicone Gasket for IZMS065
300-85  Silicone Gasket for IZMS080
300-101F  Flange Gasket for IZMS100
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
MSD  Service Terminal Unit/
  Hand-held Programmer
IZM-USB  USB Communication Interface
 FLOW TUBE
015 5/8"  Flow Tube
025 1"       Flow Tube
032 1-1/4" Flow Tube
050 2"       Flow Tube
065 2-1/2" Flow Tube
080 3"       Flow Tube
100 4"       Flow Tube
 DISPLAY OPTION
0 No Display
D Display Option
1 Additional passive analog output with HART
 Communication, no display
2 Additional passive analog output with HART
 Communication and display
 OPERATING POWER
0 24VDC
1 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
2 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
 CABLE
0 Standard 25' cable
1 50' cable
2 75' cable
3 100' cable
C Integral Electronics (no cable)
Z I M S
NOTE: All dimensions in inches
 COUNTRY
0 US
C Canada
 METER LENGTH
0 Standard 13.25"
1 Optional 9.88" (Drop-in replacement for PD340 meters)
2 Optional 3/4" T.C. on
 IZMS 015 length 10.5"
3 4" Tri-Clamp® connection for IZMS100
 OPTIONS
0 No sealing device
1 Sealing Screws
2 SS Term Enc., No Sealing Device
3 SS Term Enc., Sealing Screws
4.15
0.93
2.00
SIDE VIEW
7.56
7.13
6.30
6.56
6.30
5.56
Ø0.25 SLOT
4 LOCATIONS
FRONT VIEW
2.55